

HP Indigo Ltd. 10 Einstein St. Ness Ziona 7403662, Israel www.hp.com/go/indigo Tel +972 (8) 938 1818 Fax +972 (8) 938 1338

January 14, 2021

## Re; TSE/BSE

This is to confirm that to the best of our knowledge and belief HP Indigo ElectroInk and Imaging Products do not contain any raw materials produced from, or substances derived from animal origin and Genetically Modified Organisms (GMO). All products produced by HP Indigo are free from Transmissible

Spongiform Encephalopathy (TSE) and Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy (BSE).

Very truly yours,

Becky B.

Becky Bossidan Senior Regulatory Scientist HP Indigo Ltd. Israel

© Copyright 2021 HP Development Company, L.P.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. The above may not be deemed as consultation or advice provided by HP. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.